leguldijumu saraksts 2018. gada 31. decembr?

Swedbank ieguldijumu plans 1990+

leguldijumu veids
Akcijas/Akciju fondi

Kopa akcijas/akciju fondi:
Obligacijas/Obligaciju fondi

Kopa obligacijas/obligaciju fondi:

Naudas Ifdzekli
Aktivi kopa:

Regions
Latvija

Baltija

Rietumeiropa

Ziemelamerika

Attistibas tirgi
Citi

Latvija

Baltija

Rietumeiropa
Citi

Latvija

Nosaukums
OlainFarm
HansaMatrix E
Tallinna Kaubamaja As
Tallink Group
Tallinna Sadam
Silvano Fashion Group
Tallinna Vesi
Linas Agro Group
Apranga
AUGA Group
Teo Lt
Novaturas
UBS ETF MSCI EMU
iShares MSCI EMU UCITS ETF
MSCI EMU INDEX UCITS ETF DR
Amundi ETF MSCI EMU UCITS
SPDR MSCI EMU UCITS ETF
iShares Core FTSE 100 UCITS ETF
Lyxor MSCI EMU DR UCITS ETF
DB X-Trackers MSCI Usa Index
MOST DIV TOBAM A/B US EQ-A
Vanguard S&P 500 UCITS ETF
iShares Core S&P 500 UCITS
SPDR MSCI Emerging Markets UCITS ETF
Amundi MSCI Emerging Markets
iShares Core MSCI Emerging Markets IMI UCITS ETF
LYXOR MSCI Pcific ex Japan UCITS ETF
Vanguard FTSE Japan UCITS ETF

Latvijas valdibas obligacijas 230512
Luminor Bank 211018

Maxima 230913

Italijas valdibas obligacijas 210415
DClI Market Neutral Credit UCITS

AS Swedbank

Valita

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usb
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usbD

Swedbank

Tirgus vértiba EUR
5541
4463
15148
18089
5955
6 064
6182
7052
3485
7377
4787
8728

175192
132 545
203 342
16 961
44516
181033
178696
108690
103158
89 244
139264
30134
158 401
168637
55385
128762
2006832
140875
100177
99 342
98 540
66219
505153
234093
2746078

Tpatsvars
0.20%
0.16%
0.55%
0.66%
0.22%
0.22%
0.23%
0.26%
0.13%
0.27%
0.17%
0.32%
6.38%
4.83%
7.40%
0.62%
1.62%
6.59%
6.51%
3.96%
3.76%
3.25%
5.07%
1.10%
5.77%
6.14%
2.02%
4.69%

73%
5.13%
3.65%
3.62%
3.59%
2.41%

18%

9%
100%



